Fraena Skytesenter

Norgescup 2010

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Lena Amundsen Lillehammer 98 98 100,-
1. Ingrid Marie Hakenasen Lillehammer 98 98 100,-
1. Jon Kvisvik Aureosen 98 98 100,-
4. Jan Malmedal Malmefjorden 98 98 30,-
5. Nils Nekim Engdal Reinsfiell 98 98 0,-
6. Nils Jgran Stenberg Surnadal 98 98 0,-
7. Rune Ulset Aspgy og Straumsnes 97 97 0,-
8. Omar Eggum Sogndal 97 97 0,-
9. Joakim Rutlin Sogndal 96 96 0,-
10. Sunniva Rognlien Lillehammer 9 91 0,-
11. Lisbeth K Torvik Reinsfjell 82 82 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie
1. Helge Roar Andal Malmefjorden 99 99 112,-
2. Magne Skarild Heim/Hemne 97 97 80,-
3. Asle Dulsvik Sogndal 97 97 48, -
4. Karianne Lerheim Sildnes  Elnesvagen 94 94 0,-
5. Toralf Ebbesen Lilehammer 93 93 0,-
6. Lene Karlsen Aureosen 93 93 0,-
7. Mathilde Smestad Lilehammer 9 91 0,-
8. Jo Walgr Heggem Reinsfjell 86 86 0,-
200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 1



Fraena Skytesenter

Norgescup 2010

Mali Torvik

Palmar Haugen
Katrine Lund

Ellen Sofie Anzjgn
Jens Kare @Qyen

Siw Anita Dramstad
Ashild Solbrekken Flatla
Torill Fosli Fuglem
Sondre Westad

10. Barge Gudvangen

11. Kai Robin Sandnes
12. Hakon Christensen
13. Kristoffer Jibakken
14. Karl Martin Aas Jstby
15. Terje Vestvik

16. Jan Lidvar Klokk

17. Anders G Kvisvik

18. Morten Stagen
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19. Ludvik André Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala

Reinsfjell
Rakvag
Jondalen
Namdalseid og Lyngen
Hov

Skiptvet
Tingelstad
Mostadmark
Nordstrand
Sogndal

Rakvag
Levanger og Frol
Asheim
Skjeberg
Beitstad
Sykkylven
Aureosen
Tingelstad

97
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
89
88
87
82

97
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
90
89
88
87
82

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4

. Navn

Havard Ellefsen
Katrine Idland

Ida Marie Matheson
Ivar Magne Sausgard
Anita Jeere

Kristian Aarskog
Terje Slattedalen
Roger Aaland

9. Qystein Tytingvag
10. Kjell Oddvar Fragysa
11. Ellen Forseth

12. Fride Lise Fagervoll
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Byneset

Gjesdal
Urskog

Geilo
Rennebu
Sundnes

Bg (Telemark)
Rand

Rand
Sunnylven
Malvik
Engesetdal/Skodje

Serier
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95

Totalt Premie

99
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95

147 -
139,-
131,-
123,-
115,-
107,-
100,-

92,-
84,-
76,-
68,-
61,-

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 2



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Fraena Skytesenter

Norgescup 2010

Geir Henning Hollup
Idar Moen

Frode Langseth
Morten Stastad
Lars Ulvund

18. Anders Hemmingby

18.
20.
21.
22.
23.
23.
25.
25.
27
28.
29
30.
31
32.
33
34.
35.
36.
37.
37.
39.
40.
41
42.
43.
44.

Kristoffer Rgdal

Bard Haugros

Jens Raunehaug

Jens Terje Hammenwoll
Per Anders Gjgrslie
Erlend Oweraa

Sissel B Duaas
Monica Seetergy

. Pal Vegar Nystuen

Nina Sagmyr

. Tor I. Laugen

Per Otto Opstad

. Tony Leeregutt Holt

Peder Bakken

. Borge Svardal

Bjarn Dagdfinrud
Lars Standerholen
Kjell Gujord

Annette Odden

Kay Sletnes
Torill Lystad
Karl Johan Blindheim

. Arnt Inge Oddan

Eirik Ahdell
Bernt Runde
Jan Helge Furre

45. Arne Anneland

46.
47.

Henrik Oppen
Ingunn Hopmark

Leon - Resultatprogram

Fredrikstad
Malmefjorden
Kvernes
Randsfjord
Fosna

Blaker
Elnesvagen
Byneset

Sogndal

Sogndal

Hamar og omegn
Tresfjord

Orkla

Langevag

Tynset
Sarfjorden

Skaun

Rakvag

Blaker

Budal

Floro

Lgiten

Stange og Romedal
Fosna

Rennebu
Reinsfjell
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Sykkylven
Heim/Hemne
Oslo Dstre
Isfiorden og Andalsnes
Leikanger

Oslo Dstre
Rakvag

Smgla

95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
90
88
87
86
86
82

95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
90
88
87
86
86
82

Side 3



200/300m
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Fraena Skytesenter

Norgescup 2010
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Trond Bergan
Rune Fekjan
Steinar Skoland
Marianne Stigen
John Olav Agotnes
Stian Bogar

Thor Magnor Brath
Charlotte Taanevig
Kurt Eirik Bekkewold
Mette Finnestad
Adne @. Sgyland
Marte Torvik

. Nils Holme

. Esten Skarild

. Ole Martin Dagsen
. lvar Fivelstad

. May Elin Frgyland
. Tor Harald Lund

. Sigurd Sollie

. Ann Kristin A Vikhagen
. Bjarne Muri

. Torstein Hansen

. Einar Johansen

. Marius Mellembakken
. Eirik Reksten

. Odd Arne Brekne

. Swein Jgrund Githmark
. Steinar Legenden Rudseter
. Ole Erik Thoresen
. Einar Grgnwold

. Otte Harstad

Skytterla
Jondalen

Jondalen
Lyngdal
Leikanger
Sartor

Hovet og Hol
Kongsberg
Oslo Jstre
Oslo Qstre
Sagne
Gjesdal
Reinsfjell
Hyen
Heim/Hemne
Lgiten
Sunnylven
Lyngdal
Sagne
Nordre Skage
Sem

Oslo Qstre
@rlendingen
Time

Lgiten
Skarpskytten
Lyngdal
Lillesand
Blaker
Hommelvik
Asheim
Rennebu

Serier
100
100
100
100
100

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5

Totalt Premie

100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

134,-
134,-
134,-
128,-
128,-
123,-
123,-
123,
117,
117,
117,
117,
109,
109,
105,-
105,-
105,
105,-
97.-
97.-
93,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
82,-
82,-
82,-
82,-
74,-
74,-

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 4



Fraena Skytesenter

Norgescup 2010

30. Tor Gaute Jgingsli

30. Erling Bom Melveer
30. Mikkel Voll Stokkli
30. Knut Erik Svarstad
36. Jgrn Hals

36. Terje Hopsg

38. Ottar Dalset

39. Hans Bakken

39. Gunnar Halbjgrhus
39. Knut Olav Skrindo

42. Geir Atle Metweit

42. Lars Rasmus Sandvik
42.Ole Arild Aa

45. Roger Nilsen

46. Hege Jgdahl

47. Lars Bugge

47. Bertel Oddne Mijellem
47. Helge Nordberg

47. Jan Andre Rundhovde
47. Asmund Skarild

47. Per Kristian Aas

53. Sigbjarn Lunner

53. Pal @yvind Ormen
53. Edvin Aamot

56. Ole Magnus Bakken
56. Sigbjern Hopmark

56. Jan Hakon Jgrgensen
56. Vegard Solhaug

56. Tore Veie

61. Simon Kolstad Claussen
61. Martin Hamre

61. Frode Standal

61. Jan Theman Strand
61. Knut Bgrre Saetherskar
66. Morten Fuglevag

66. Lars Erik Hopmark

Leon - Resultatprogram

Lom og Skjak
Florg
Rennebu
Bamble

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Lillehammer
Rauma
Nordre Skage
Hemsedal
Hadding
Imenes
Nordstrand
Hyen

Tynset
Blaker

Oslo Qstre
Hyen

Oslo Qstre
Rygge
Heim/Hemne
Lunde
Haland/Bjgrkelangen
Rade

Orkla

Laiten
Smola
Rygge
Aurland
Rissa
Haland/Bjgrkelangen
Hyen

Kleive
Blaker
Lillehammer
Nordstrand
Smala

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS
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68.
69.
69.
69.
69.
73.
74.
74.
76.
77.
77.
79.
79.
81.
81.
81.
81
81.
86
86.
88
88.
88.
91.
92.
93.
93.
95.
96.
97.
98.
98.
98.
98.
98.
98.

Fraena Skytesenter

Norgescup 2010

Geir Kjolgard
Matheas Amb
Ragnar Flaatnes
Helge Lillekvelland
Erik Rognli

Roger Ottosen
Bjarne Budsberg
Tommy Valstrand
Roger S Nilsen
Kjell Strand Hovand
Geir Kongsjorden
Finn Atle Oldeide
Liv Sollesnes
Halvor Eika
Helene Farestweit
Jystein Johnsen

. Dag Rasmussen

Hans Kristian Wear

. @yvind Solbrekken Flatla

Einar Arne Skarild

. Fride Berg

Monica Bre\vig Berg
Kristina Vaseng
Anders E Gusdal
Jarn Ole Skiri

Rut Bjerva

Eivind Yittri

Kjell Aarskog

Tore Hagestande
Swein Kare Furre
Bjorn By

Berge Legland
Sidsel Lillekwvelland
Jakob Ngrbech
Vidar Offigstad
Halvor Thrane Svendsen

Leon - Resultatprogram

Lillehammer
Lismarken

Sem

Nordstrand
Kongsberg
Tingelstad
Vinstra

Shnillfjord

Asker

Egersund

Rollag og Veggli
Sykkylven
Jondal

Bg (Telemark)
Nordstrand
Stange og Romedal
Nordstrand
Styrvoll
Tingelstad
Heim/Hemne
Stange og Romedal
Serskogbygda
Nordre Skage
Imenes

Rauma

Maelum
Leikanger
Ullensaker
Lesja

Leikanger
Rennebu

Seim
Nordstrand
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Lillehammer
Reelingen

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Side 6



Fraena Skytesenter

Norgescup 2010

98. Anne Ingeborg Sogn Jiom
105Arvid Ulset

106Bernt Ove Lavasen
106Terje Nisja

1060le Stale Sandnes
109Jon Ivar Hansen
110Swverre Browoll

110Jens Pettersen
110Jgrn Vikhagen

113Jo Inge Fladvad
1130la Herje

115Tobias Lillekvelland
116Tore Indreiten

117Roar Kongsjorden
118Jo Salthammer
118Eva Schgn

1200dd Swverre Hakenstad
120Knut Morten Odden
122Hallgeir Snaalvik Aalvik
123Rune Kjglgard
123Anita Lystad

1230laf Svennebye Aanerud
126Anders Metweit
127Kathrine Haybakk
128John Arild Knapp
128Dag Lien

128Jan Kare Moland
131Nina Bge

1320ddveig Kjgsnes
133Eivind Schragdahl
134Johannes Seim
135Tone Halvorsen
136Glenn Anda Pettersen
137Per Terje Sgnsterud
138Lars Hallvard Ese
139Torkil Hopmark

Leon - Resultatprogram

Randsfjord

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Trysil

Sunndal

Rakvag
Heim/Hemne

Oslo Qstre
Nordstrand

Sem

Nordre Skage
Urskog

Nordstrand
Stavanger

Rollag og Veggli
Vestnes

Aureosen

Lesja

Rennebu

Florg

Lillehammer
Hovdebygda og Drsta
Blaker

Imenes
Skarpskytten

Qstre Toten

Lgiten

Drangedal
Haland/Bjarkelangen
Haland/Bjgrkelangen
Stavanger

Seim

Oslo Jstre

Laweid

Tyristrand
Balestrand

Smgla

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92

Side 7



Fraena Skytesenter

Norgescup 2010

140Elin Haland
141Per Meel
142Tore Johansen
143Clas Kjal
144Dick Brevik
145Knut Brathen
145Per Johan Jglga

Bgmlo

Balestrand

Oslo Jstre

Fosna
Engesetdal/Skodje
Kongsberg

Stallvik

92
92
92
91
91

0

0

92
92
92
91
91

0

0

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
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Gunvald Nisja
Swein Hoem

Hans Sollid
Kristian Djuvsland
Noralf Giske

Arvid Brennset
Asbjgrn Gussias
Ola Krogstad
Swein Ka. Sgyland
10. Einar Hagemo

11. Idar Moseng

12. Alf-Henrik Haker
12. Anton Jon Aarskog
14. Nils-Inge Holmeset
15. Ivar Hole

16. Hans Nygard

17. Odd Magne Seetergy
18. Per A. Bakken

19. Bjgrn Solberg

9°.°°.\‘9’.°":'>.<*’!\’.—‘|

Skytterla
Sunndal

Stryn

Alwdal

Hatlestrand og Dive
Engesetdal/Skodje
Leikanger
Nesjestranda og Skaala
Eide og Naas

Gjesdal

Byneset

Nora

Tresfjord

Sundnes

Trondhjems

Klepp

Aureosen

Kleive

Fla (Uttrendelag)
Isfiorden og Andalsnes

Serier
99
99
99
99
99
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
93
89

Totalt Premie

99
99
99
99
99
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
93
89

133,-
116,-
98,-
81,-
64,-
47 -
30,-
0,-
0,-
0.-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0,-
0.-
0,-
0.-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. A

Pl. Navn

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla

Serier

Totalt Premie

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 8



Fraena Skytesenter

Norgescup 2010
1. Leif Arne Grytten Dovre og Doweskog 96 96 40,-

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 9



